238	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
E
le
ct
ro
ni
c
Pr

Explosion Proof and Adjustable
Deadband Pressure Switch
Order Codes
Adjustable Range
PSI
Fixed Dead Band Per
Switch Type, PSI Proof
Pressure
PSI
Micro Switch Option with 3/4” NPT Electrical
Micro Hermetically
Sealed
Gold
Contact
1/4” NPT Process 1/2” NPT Process
10-100 0.9-2.1 5.4-12 4.7-9.2 3,000 6WPS0106F4F301U 6WPS0106F2F301U
35-200 1.4-5.4 5.4-18.5 4.7-11.4 3,000 6WPS0206F4F301U 6WPS0206F2F301U
50-300 1.4-6.9 5.4-45.5 5.3-37 3,000 6WPS0306F4F301U 6WPS0306F2F301U
100-600 1.7-15.1 5.7-66.7 5.3-78 3,000 6WPS0606F4F301U 6WPS0606F2F301U
100-1,300 5.5-15 5.7-126.4 5.3-106.5 3,000 6WPS1306F4F301U 6WPS1306F2F301U
300-2,400 19.6-39.5 19.9-227.2 16.9-165 4,000 6WPS2406F4F301U 6WPS2406F2F301U
400-4,000 32.5-65.6 19.9-326.6 16.9-213 5,000 6WPS4006F4F301U 6WPS4006F2F301U
Adjustable Range
PSI
Adjustable Dead
Band E-position
PSI
Proof
Pressure
PSI
Micro Switch Option with 3/4” NPT Electrical
1/4” NPT Process 1/2” NPT Process
10-100 10-25 3,000 6WPSA0106F4F301U 6WPSA0106F2F301U
35-200 12-30 3,000 6WPSA0206F4F301U 6WPSA0206F2F301U
50-300 28-50 3,000 6WPSA0306F4F301U 6WPSA0306F2F301U
100-600 28-60 3,000 6WPSA0606F4F301U 6WPSA0606F2F301U
200-1,300 42-100 3,000 6WPSA1306F4F301U 6WPSA1306F2F301U
Dimensions
240	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
E
le